L08000024202

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Consider the American As Eiline Office
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
L. SELLERS
MAR -7 2008
i i
EXAMINER
1.20-110111

Office Use Only



400115984854



01/28/08--01008--015 **130.00

146

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration S Division of Co			
SUBJ	_{ECT:} Mexica	an Paradise LLC		
		(Name of Limite	ed Liability Company)	
The en	nclosed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) are s	submitted for filing.	•
Please	return all correspo	ondence concerning this matte	er to the following:	
	Oscar Leo	poldo Samano Ch	avez	
	•		(Name of Person)	
	Mexican P	aradise LLC		
			(Firm/Company)	
	16627 Har	nlin Blvd		
			(Address)	
	Loxahatch	ee, FL. 33470		
		(City	//State and Zip Code)	
For fur	ther information c	oncerning this matter, please	call:	
Osca	ar Leopoldo	Samano Chavez	561 \ 239-697	2
		of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Tele	
Enclos	sed is a check for	the following amount:		
□\$125.	00 Filing Fee 【	▼\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center C Tallahassee, FL 32301	ircle



January 29, 2008

OSCAR LEOPOLDO SAMANO CHAVEZ 16627 HAMLIN BLVD. LOXAHATCHEE, FL 33470

SUBJECT: MEXICAN PARADISE LLC

Ref. Number: W08000004944

We have received your document for MEXICAN PARADISE LLC and your check(s) totaling \$130.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Pursuant to section 608.409(2), F.S., the effective date must be specific, cannot be more than five business days prior to the date of filing or more than 90 days after the date of filing. Our office received your document on January 15, 2008. Please amend your document accordingly.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6967.

Leslie Sellers Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 708A00006059

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:				
Mexican Paradise LLC (Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.") ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is				
16627 Hamlin Blvd	16627 Hamlin Blvd			
Loxahatchee, Fl. 33470	Loxahatchee, Fl 33470			
The name and the Florida street address of the re-	•			
16627 Hamlin Blvd	,			
	ress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)			
Loxahatchee	_{FL} 33470			
City, State, and	nd Zip			
liability company at the place designated in the registered agent and agree to act in this capacity statutes relating to the proper and complete per	ccept service of process for the above stated limited as is certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as I further agree to comply with the provisions of all formance of my duties, and I am familiar with and tered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S			

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

'MGRM" = Managing Member	•
MGRW = Managing Member	
MGRM .	Oscar Leopoldo Samano Chavez
·	16627 Hamlin Blvd
	Loxahatchee, Fl. 33470
Use attachment if necessary)	
Ose attachment if necessary)	
EV: Effective date if other than th	e date of filing: (OPTION
fective date is listed, the date must	be specific and cannot be more than five business da
days after the date of filing.)	
	Λ
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	/ ₁₄ /

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

that the facts stated herein are true.)

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Oscar Leopoldo Samano Chavez

Typed or printed name of signee